The Enphase IQ System Controller 2 connects the
home to grid power, the IQ Battery system, and solar
PV. It provides microgrid interconnection device
(MID) functionality by automatically detecting and
seamlessly transitioning the home energy system
from grid power to backup power in the event of a grid
failure. It consolidates interconnection equipment into
a single enclosure and streamlines grid independent

systems
• Easy integration with generator from major manufacturers
1. IQ System Controller 2 is not suitable for use as service equipment in Canada.
To learn more about Enphase offerings, visit enphase.com
© 2022 Enphase Energy. All rights reserved. Enphase, the Enphase logo, IQ System Controller 2, and other names are the trademarks of Enphase
Energy, Inc. Data subject to change. 10-07-2022
MODEL NUMBER
EP200G-SC2-RSD-KIT Kit of IQ System Controller 2 (EP200G101-M240US01) with rapid shut down switch and necessary cables for
wiring rapid shutdown switch.
ACCESSORIES and REPLACEMENT PARTS
EP200G-NA-XA-E3 Replacement IQ System Controller 2 printed circuit board
EP200G-NA-HD-200A Eaton type BR circuit breaker hold-down screw kit, BRHDK125
CT-200-SPLIT 200 A split core current transformers for Generator metering (+/- 2.5%)
Circuit breakers (as needed)2,3
• BRK-100A-2P-240V : Main breaker, 2 pole, 100A, 25kAIC, CSR2100
• BRK-125A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 125A, 25kAIC, CSR2125N
• BRK-150A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 150A, 25kAIC, CSR2150N
• BRK-175A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 175A, 25kAIC, CSR2175N
• BRK-200A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 200A, 25kAIC, CSR2200N
Not included, must order separately:
• BRK-20A-2P-240V-B: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 20A, 10kAIC, BR220B
• BRK-30A-2P-240V: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 30A, 10kAIC, BR230B
• BRK-40A-2P-240V: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 40A, 10kAIC, BR240B
• BRK-60A-2P-240V: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 60A, 10kAIC, BR260
• BRK-80A-2P-240V: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 80A, 10kAIC, BR280
EP200G-HNDL-R1 IQ System Controller 2 installation handle kit (order separately)
EP200G-LITKIT IQ System Controller 2 literature kit, including labels, feed-through headers, screws, filler plates, and QIG
BRK-20A40A-2P-240V 2 pole, 20A/40A, 10kAIC, BQC220240
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Assembly rating Continuous operation at 100% of its rating
Nominal voltage / range (L-L) 240 VAC / 100 - 310 VAC
Voltage measurement accuracy ±1% V nominal (±1.2V L-N and ±2.4V L-L)